
Mason HS (Erie)
2400 Mason Eagles Drive    Erie, MI  48133
School Phone: 734-848-9356      Fax: 734-848-5425      Email: pollard@eriemason.k12.mi.us

Superintendent
Kelli Tuller

Principal
Brandon Bates

Athletic Director
Dustin Pollard

Athletic Director
Dustin Pollard

Varsity Swimming (Boys)
Winter 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Saturday Dec. 03 @ Riverview Comm HS (Rock
and Roll Relays)

Riverview Comm HS 6:00PM

Tuesday Dec. 06 @ Milan High School Milan High School 4:00PM
Friday Dec. 09 @ Dundee High School (Diving

Relays)
Dundee High School 6:00PM

Saturday Dec. 10 @ Dundee High School
(swimming relays)

Dundee High School 9:00AM

Tuesday Dec. 13 Whitmer High School
(Greenhills/ Whitmer)

Mason HS (Erie) 6:00PM

Tuesday Dec. 20 @ Allen Park High School Allen Park High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 10 Tecumseh High School Mason HS (Erie) 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 13 @ Belleville High School Belleville High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 17 @ Chelsea High School Chelsea High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 24 @ Monroe High School Monroe High School 6:00PM
Thursday Jan. 26 Detroit Country Day High

School
Mason HS (Erie) 6:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 31 Riverview Comm HS (Riverview
w/ Lincoln Park)

Mason HS (Erie) 6:00PM

Saturday Feb. 04 @ Monroe High School (Monroe
Invite w/ Dundee)

Monroe High School 6:00PM

Tuesday Feb. 07 @ Belleville High School Belleville High School 6:00PM
Thursday Feb. 09 Carlson High School Mason HS (Erie) 6:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 14 @ Bedford HS Bedford HS 6:00PM
Thursday Feb. 23 @ Dundee High School Dundee High School 6:00PM
Monday Feb. 27 @ Dundee High School (SMISL

DIVING)
Dundee High School 6:00PM

Saturday Mar. 04 @ Dundee High School (SMISL ) Dundee High School 9:00AM
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